
Your perfect partner  
from the UK across the world

Product Catalogue 2024



2 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

A global brand, Perfection Plus products are 
available in over 50 countries across the world with 
continuous expansion of our distribution network.

All our products are manufactured to the highest 
quality and supported by an established Quality 
Management System ensuring full compliance to 
European and UK Medical Device Regulation.

Our goal is to ensure that Perfection Plus 
is your number one choice for quality, value 
driven products that you and your team can 
rely on time after time. We pride ourselves on 
offering personalised, bespoke customer service 
to maximise all opportunities for growth and 
expansion in your market.

Our range is continuously developing and 
expanding to ensure we can meet both your  
needs today and in the future.

You can count on Perfection Plus to be your 
Perfect Partner!

Perfection Plus 
Environmental 
Commitment
Perfection Plus is committed to using recycled 
materials in the manufacturing of our product 
packaging wherever possible. We are also 
committed to ensuring that our product packaging 
is fully recyclable providing it does not have a 
detrimental effect on product quality. 
We are also focussing on introducing 
biodegradable and recyclable products into our 
range. Look out for the recycling symbol on our 
packaging as this shows that this packaging can  
be recycled.

%

Restoratives 3-7

Matrix Systems 7

Cements & Liners 8

Temporary Materials 9

Finishing & Polishing 10

Pins & Posts 10

Impression 11-13

Prevention & Oral Hygiene 14-15

Endodontics 16-19

Infection Control 20-23

Disposables 24-25

Rotary Burs 26-28

Surgical Needles 29

Hand Instruments 30-35

Surgical Instruments 36-39

Ancillary Instruments 40-41

Instrument Trays 42

CONTENTS



3Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

RestorePLUS
A high-performance nano hybrid for  
superb results every restoration

• A universal composite offering excellent wear  
resistance and aesthetics. A top performing  
composite with excellent handling characteristics

• Flexural Strength 130MPa  

• Compressive Strength 300MPa

Suitable for:
• Anterior and posterior cavities  

– Classes l, ll, lll, lV & V

• Direct laminate veneers

• Core build-ups

• Fractured laminate veneer and porcelain repairs

• Root caries and defects

RestorePLUS Flow
An advanced light curing, nano hybrid flowable 
composite offering superb aesthetics and usability

• Exceptional handling provides control and ease of use combined 
with high levels of strength for excellent wear resistance and high 
elasticity for durable, long lasting restorations.

• Unlike many flowable composites, RestorePLUS Flow  
is radiopaque.

Suitable for:
• Minimally invasive cavity restorations

• Class III and V anterior restorations involving  
cervical caries and wedge-shaped defects

• Class I and II posterior

• Deciduous restorations

Composites

Capsules 20 x 0.25g

Product Code
A1 010/1730

A2 010/1732

A3 010/1734

A3.5 010/1736

A4 010/1738

B2 010/1740

C2 010/1744

BW 010/1746

Syringe 2g & 5 Tips

Product Code
A1 010/1080

A2 010/1081

A3 010/1082

A3.5 010/1083

A4 010/1084

Syringe 4g

Product Code
A1 010/1700

A2 010/1702

A3 010/1704

A3.5 010/1706

A4 010/1708

B2 010/1710

C2 010/1714

BW 010/1716

Universal Opaque 010/1725

Kit

Product Code
1 x RestorePLUS Syringe A1 

1 x RestorePLUS Syringe A2 

1 x RestorePLUS Syringe A3 

1 x RestorePLUS Syringe A3.5 

1 x Connect+ 5ml Bond 

1 x PerfectEtch 5ml & 10 Tips

010/1718

RESTORATIVES



4 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

RestorePLUS Bulk
Polymer based restorative designed for class I and II restorations

• Its outstanding handling characteristics ensure easy placement with excellent 
aesthetic results. Superior compression strength and low polymerisation 
shrinkage so less stress on the bond

• Non sticky consistency allows the posterior cavity to be bulk filled  
without overflowing

• Fast Curing up to 4mm increments

• Low water absorption and solubility ensures durability  
and colour retention

• High resistance to fracture  
and abrasion reduces  
cracks and breaks

Product Code
A1 010/1640

A2 010/1641

A3 010/1642

Capsules 20 x 0.25g

Product Code
A1 010/1630

A2 010/1631

A3 010/1632

Syringe 4g

RestorePLUS Core Build
Dual curing flowable composite with great handling 
properties and high flexural and compressive strength

• The highly radiopaque filler content ensures the radiopacity of the final 
core build and the concentration of nano particles provides exceptional 
resistance of the final restoration against edge fracture

• Especially useful where the light is difficult to reach as its dual curing 
properties ensure polymerisation

• Low sorption organic  
monomers and optimum  
sizes glass filler particles  
keep the water sorption  
of the restoration at  
lowest possible level

Product Code
5ml Syringe & 5 Mixing Tips 010/1620

25ml Cartridge & 10 Mixing 
Tips & 10 Intra-oral Tips

010/1621

RESTORATIVES



5Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Bonding

Product Code
Single Pack (6ml) 010/0122

Triple Pack  
(3 x 6ml bottles)

010/0121

Product Code
5ml Bottle 010/1030

Connect+
• Easy to use, solvent free, 5th generation bond. No mixing required. 

Creates strong chemical and mechanical bonds to naturally moist 
enamel and dentine

• Easily controllable, viscous liquid that offers an excellent, high bond 
strength to ensure durable, long lasting restorations

ConnectED
Self Etching Bonding Adhesive
• One step bond requiring no etchant or primer giving a secure bond 

within a 30 second application time. This 7th generation bond contains 
dual adhesive monomers which bond with equal strength

• The material is more stable than traditional phosphoric acid and  
offers an enhanced bond strength. Low film thickness ensures better  
adaptation of the composite restoration to the tooth surface.  
Excellent biocompatibility and HEMA free

P+ Fill
Anhydrous Fast Setting Glass Ionomer
• Offering high levels of mechanical strength, excellent 

adhesion and easy to handle

• Indicated for Class III & V cavities with high wear and 
erosion resistance for durable, superior restorations

10g Powder

Product Code
Light Yellow 010/1531

Universal 010/1532

Light Grey 010/1533

Everest
High Wear Resistance Radiopaque 
Posterior Glass Ionomer
• A radiopaque glass ionomer restorative material for use in 

the posterior region aesthetics are an important factor 

• Offering high compressive strength and excellent 
biocompatibility, combined with ease of use as no need to 
etch or bond

• The material matches enamel fluorescence and has superb 
translucency. It can also be used as a pit and fissure sealant 
or as a base and lining material

15g Powder and 6ml Liquid

Product Code
A2 010/1601

RESTORATIVES

Glass Ionomers



6 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

AppliPLUS AppliPLUS Bendy Brush

Product Colour Code
Superfine - Pack 400 White/Purple 011/1110

Fine - Pack 400 Blue/Yellow 011/1111

Regular - Pack 400 Green/Orange 011/1112

Etching

Accessories

PerfectEtch Blue
40% Phosphoric Acid Thixotropic

Product Code
2 x 5ml Syringes & 20 Tips 010/0004

PerfectEtch Green
40% Phosphoric Acid Thixotropic

Product Code
12g Syringe & 20 Tips 010/1001

2 x 2ml Syringes & 10 Tips 010/0086

50ml Syringe, 10 Syringes & 60 Tips 010/0087

RESTORATIVES

PerfectaWedge
• Wooden wedges

Glass Dappens 
Dishes

Needle Etch Tips

0.6mm, G23 Code
Pack 25 011/0080

Pack 100 011/0081

E-Flow Flowable Tips

0.9mm, G20 Code
Pack 50 010/1054

Pack 100 010/1055

Mixing Wells

Bond Application Brush Tips & Handles

Product Code
Kit - 2 Handles & 100 Tips 002/1000

Brush Handles - Pack 2 002/1001

Product Code
Red Brush - Pack 100 002/1002

Clear Brush - Pack 100 002/1003

Product Code
Clear 011/1010

Blue 011/1011

Product Code
Assorted Pack 100 010/1450

Assorted Pack 200 010/1451

Disposable Dappens 
Dishes

Product Code
Assorted Pack 200 011/1000

Assorted Pack 1000 011/1005

Product Code
Pack 50 002/1004

Code
011/1113

Pack 400



7Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Straight

RA

Curved

RESTORATIVES

Mixing PadsGlass Mixing Slabs

Product Code
7 x 7cm 011/9002

9.5 x 7cm 011/9004

12.5 x 7cm 011/9006

15 x 7cm 011/9008

Product Size Pack Size Code
Parchment 3.5 x 3.5cm 100 sheets, pack 12 002/0035

Parchment 4 x 4cm 80 sheets 002/0066

Parchment 7 x 7.5cm 80 sheets 002/0067

Parchment 10 x 12.5cm 300 sheets 002/0036

Coated 7.5 x 7.5cm 100 sheets 002/0038

Coated 7 x 9.5cm 70 sheets 002/0034

Coated 15 x 15cm 100 sheets 002/0032

Coated 23 x 15cm 100 sheets 002/0033

Transparent 7 x 7.5cm 100 sheets 002/0160

Transparent 10 x 12.5cm 100 sheets 002/0170

Amalgam Accessories
Plastic Amalgam Carriers

Amalgam  Wells

Code
009/3060

Product Code
Stainless Steel Non Magnetic Well 011/1006

Metal Amalgam Carrier

Matrix Systems
Siqveland Retainers Siqveland Bands

Product Code
Narrow 085/0010

Wide 085/0008

Narrow

Pack Size Code
Pack 12 085/0014

Pack 72 085/0017

Pack 200 085/0019

Wide

Pack Size Code
Pack 12 085/0012

Pack 72 085/0016

Pack 200 085/0018

Tofflemire Retainer

Product Code
Universal 085/0050

Pack Size Code
Pack 500 002/0001

Transparent Matrix Strips

Tofflemire Bands
Pack of 12

Product Code
Size 1 085/0055

Size 2 085/0057

Size 3 085/0059

Adult

Size 1

Size 2

Size 3

Product Code
Size 13 085/0061

Size 14 085/0063

Size 15 085/0065

Child

Size 13

Size 14

Size 15

Type Code
Straight 011/0040

RA 011/0041

Curved 011/0042

Replacement Tips Code
Straight 011/0043

Curved 011/0044

RA 011/0045



8 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Zinc Phosphate Cement
• Adheres to enamel, dentine and  

non precious metals offering a wide  
range of uses 

• Long working time, short setting  
time

Zinc Oxide Eugenol
• A radiopaque cement featuring a 

reinforced polymer incorporated  
into the powder 

• Suitable as a lining material  
or as a temporary restorative 

Zinc Polycarboxylate Cement
• Flexible mixing properties, can be  

used as a cement or base

• Available in a powder, liquid or  
water mix

• Anhydrous water mix includes  
50g powder and a water  
dispensing bottle

H2O Cem 
Anhydrous Glass Ionomer Luting Cement 
• Minimal cavity preparation required

• Superb translucency for optimum aesthetics

Product Code
13g Base, 11g Catalyst  
& Mixing Pad

010/0025

Product Code
40g Powder, 15ml Liquid Kit 010/0015

40g Powder 010/0019

15ml Liquid 010/0020

Product Code
45g Powder, 15ml Liquid Kit 010/0016

90g Powder 010/0017

30ml Liquid 010/0018

Product Code
90g Powder 010/0021

30ml Liquid 010/0022

Anhydrous Water Mix 50g Powder 010/0023

Product Code
30g Powder 010/1550

Cement Spatulas

No. 3 Code
Deluxe Octagonal 045/0501

No. 8 Code
Deluxe Octagonal 045/0500

Cavity Liner Applicator

Product Code
Round 015/0475

PerfectaLINE
Radiopaque Calcium Hydroxide Liner

• For capping pulp or providing a protective  
layer under filling materials and cements 

• Self-setting to rigid, solid liner that does not inhibit  
the polymerisation of acrylic and composite restorations

CEMENTS & LINERS



9Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

FlexiTemp PLUS
Light Curing Temporary  
Filling Material

• Quick curing and easily packable consistency 
combined with high strength and adhesion levels 
suitable for all temporary fillings 

• 2x4g syringes

Code

010/1026

BridgeIT
Temporary Crown & Bridge Material 

• A self-curing material offering excellent aesthetic result combined with 
optimal mechanical properties making it ideal  
for provisional restorations

• The formulation ensures low heat generation  
during the intra oral setting protecting  
against damaging the pulp

• High flexural strength allows for  
easy placement and the compressive  
strength provides exceptional  
strength and resistance of the final  
restoration against masticatory  
forces

Shade Code

A2 010/1610

A3 010/1611

1:1 Ratio Cartridge System 75g 
and 6 Mixing Tips

Crown Removers

Crown Scissors

Straight

Curved

Product Code

Straight 075/0054

Curved 075/0056

Product Code

30g Jar 010/0009

8g Tube 010/0006

Code

085/0000

TEMPORARY MATERIALS

Temporary Cavity Filling Material
• A ready to use, high viscosity, radiopaque single paste  

with excellent marginal adaptation

• Provides an impermeable seal

• Features a two stage setting mechanism to  
provide a rapid initial set followed by  
hardening of the plaster filler

• Maximum setting time  
of 15 minutes



10 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Titanium PostsGold Posts

Screw Post KeysScrew Post Reamers

Product Pack Size Code
Kit - Size 1 - 6 Pack 60 012/3000

Kit - Size 1 - 6 Pack 240 012/3001

Refill - Size 1 - 6 Pack 12 Enquire for codes

Product Code
Short Assorted 1 - 6 012/4030

Long Assorted 1 - 6 012/4031

Product Pack Size Code
Kit - Size 1 - 6 Pack 60 012/4000

Refill - Size 1 - 6 Pack 12 Enquire for codes

Product Code
Female H 012/0001

Male X 012/0002

FINISHING & POLISHING

PINS & POSTS

PoliFlex Plus
• Abrasive on one side  

with an aluminium  
oxide coating

• Super thin for access  
to tooth surface and  
interdental polishing 

• Brass centre for secure  
attachment to RA Mandrel

PoliPop Plus
• Easy to use pop-on discs

• The metal-free core permits  
use of the whole  
abrasive surface

Product Code
Kit - 30 of each Disc  
+ 2 x RA Mandrel (240)

005/5000

Refill Pack 100 Codes below

RA Mandrels Pack 10 005/5011

Product Code
Kit - 30 of each Disc  
+ 2 x RA Mandrel (240)

005/4600

Refill Pack 100 Codes below

RA Mandrels Pack 10 005/4610

Refill 10mm

Product Code
Super Coarse - Black 005/5001

Coarse - Blue 005/5002

Medium - Purple 005/5003

Fine - Pink 005/5004

Extra Fine - White 005/5005

Refill 10mm

Product Code
Coarse - Blue 005/4601

Medium - Purple 005/4602

Fine - Pink 005/4603

Extra Fine - White 005/4604

Refill 14mm

Product Code
Super Coarse - Black 005/5006

Coarse - Blue 005/5007

Medium - Purple 005/5008

Fine - Pink 005/5009

Extra Fine - White 005/5010

Refill 14mm

Product Code
Coarse - Blue 005/4605

Medium - Purple 005/4606

Fine - Pink 005/4607

Extra Fine - White 005/4608

Product Size Pack Size Code
Ultra Fine/Fine 4mm x 150mm Pack 50 010/1860

Medium/Coarse 4mm x 150mm Pack 50 010/1861

Polistrip Plus
Polyester Finishing Strips
• The polishing strips are single coated with aluminium oxide grit

• Thin strips with clear central section which makes it ideal for 
interdental polishing

• Each strip has a different grit working end for flexible,  
effective polishing



11Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

IMPRESSION

ImpressPLUS Putty
A dark blue Silicone Putty used to 
take precise and accurate impressions
• 300ml base & 300ml catalyst  

and 2 scoops

Set Type Working Time Time in mouth Code
Regular 2 min 2.30 min 010/1300

Fast 1 min 2 min 010/1302

ImpressPLUS Bite Registration
Thixotropic Vinyl Polysiloxane(VPS) for bite 
registration, a quick die for temporary inlays and 
onlays, copying transfers and primary impressions 
with bite trays
• Light blue

• 2 x 50ml cartridges and 6 disposable tips

Set Type Working Time Time in mouth Code
Regular 1.30 min 3 min 010/1350

Fast 0.40 min 1 min 010/1352

Super Fast 0.30 min 0.45 min 010/1354

Product Code
Fast Setting Alginate 010/1295

Regular Setting Alginate 010/1294

Water and Alginate Measures 010/1297

Pack 450g

ImpressPLUS-5
Mint flavoured, 5 day extra 
dimensional fast setting 
Alginate

• Extra fast setting in the mouth  
– Only 30 seconds

• Extra Dimensional Stability  
(120 hours)

• Easy to mix

• High accuracy: 20 micron

• High elasticity

• Orange Colour

Code
010/1299

Pack 450g

ImpressPLUS Chrome 
Alginate
Mint flavoured, dust free,  
colour changing, fast setting  
Alginate

• Colour indication

• Violet when fully mixed

• Lilac when ready to be poured

• Green when ready for Impression  
to be taken

Code
010/1296

Pack 450g

ImpressPLUS Alginate
Mint flavoured, dust free,  
high precision Alginate

• Available in two setting speeds

• Easy to mix

• Thixotropic

• 50 micron accuracy



12 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

ImpressPLUS Wash
• Vinyl polysiloxane material with excellent tear strength to maintain 

impression integrity on removal

• Light body yellow, medium body buff and monophase purple

• 2 x 50ml cartridges, 6 disposable tips and 6 intra oral tips

Regular Set
Working Time: 2.00 min 
Time in the mouth: 2.30 min

Fast Set
Working Time: 1 min 
Time in the mouth: 2 min

ImpressPLUS  Tray Material
• Heavy bodied tray material to be used as a putty alternative 

• 2 x 50ml cartridges and 6 disposable tips

Set Type Working Time Time in mouth Code
Regular 2 min 2.30 min 010/1390

Fast 1 min 2 min 010/1392

Set Type Code
Light Body 010/1360

Medium Body 010/1370

Monophase Body 010/1380

Set Type Code
Light Body 010/1362

Medium Body 010/1372

Monophase Body 010/1382

RetractPLUS
Gingival Retraction Paste

• Haemostatic blue-green acidic paste contains aluminium 
chloride which is an effective astringent ensuring easy 
temporary displacement of the gingival margin 

• Fast acting to ensure a clean and dry sulcus with precise 
bent tips to ensure precise and accurate application 

• Used for impression taking, cementation or cavity 
preparation

• Can be used as an alternative or in conjunction with a 
retraction cord

Product Code
2 x 2g Syringe & 12 Application Tips 010/1024

IMPRESSION

Articulation
Articulating Paper & Forceps
• A super sensitive articulating paper for marking every 

point of articulation

• The paper is smooth, soft and non-sticking providing 
accurate articulations

Paper Microns Sheets Code
Horseshoe Red/Blue 71 microns 6 x 12 sheets 002/0004

Combi Red/Blue 63 microns 12 x 12 sheets 002/0005

Thin Red 71 microns 12 x 12 sheets 002/0003

Thin Blue 71 microns 12 x 12 sheets 002/0006

Thick Blue 79 microns 12 x 12 sheets 002/0007

Forceps Code
Stainless Steel 009/3051



13Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

1-2-3 Trays

Disposable 
Impression Trays

Impression Trays

Uses Pack Size Code
Anterior Pack 32 011/2000

Quadrant Pack 36 011/2001

Full Arch Pack 28 011/2002

Posterior Pack 36 011/2003

Sideless Pack 48 011/2004

Plastic Impression Trays 
with Handles

Uses Code
Upper Large 011/3030

Lower Large 011/3031

Upper Medium 011/3032

Lower Medium 011/3033

Upper Small 011/3034

Lower Small 011/3035

Partial UR/LL 011/3036

Partial UL/LR 011/3037

Lower Anterior 011/3038

Uses Code
Upper Edentulous Large No.3 011/3001

Lower Edentulous Large No.4 011/3002

Upper Edentulous Average No.5 011/3003

Lower Edentulous Average No.6 011/3004

Upper Dentate Large No.11 011/3005

Lower Dentate Large No.12 011/3006

Upper Dentate Average No.13 011/3007

Lower Dentate Average No.14 011/3008

Upper Dentate Orthodontic No.15 011/3009

Lower Dentate Orthodontic No.16 011/3010

Upper Dentate Small No.17 011/3011

Lower Dentate Small No.18 011/3012

Upper / Lower Anterior No.20 011/3013

Upper / Lower Half Tray No.21 011/3014

Upper / Lower Half Tray No.22 011/3015

Product Code
Metal Handles Pack 10 011/3020

Retraction Cord
Length 300cm. Braided, non-impregnated.

Size Code
00 010/0038

0 010/0040

1 010/0041

2 010/0042

IMPRESSION

Fix II Tray Adhesive

Product Code
2 x 14ml 010/2010

Disposable Tips

Disposable Tip Ratio Code
Green Tips 1:1 010/1220

Yellow Tips 1:1 010/1222

Blue Tips (fine) 1:1 010/1226

Pink Tips 1:1 010/1228

Blue/Orange Tips 4:1 010/1230

Intra Oral Tips Code
100 Tips 011/0085

Alginate  
Mixing Bowl

Product Code
Blue 011/4300

Alginate Spatulas

Product Code
Plastic Spatula White 009/3204

Assorted Spatulas Pack 6 009/3205

Plastic Spatula Lime 009/3206

Plastic Spatula Light Blue 009/3207

Plastic Spatula Glitter Blue 009/3208

Product Code
Plastic Spatula Green 009/3209

Plastic Spatula Pink 009/3210

Wooden Handled Spatula 
Straight

009/3013

Wooden Handled Spatula 
Curved

009/3014

Pack 50

Pack 25

Box 25 & Handle



14 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Prophy Paste Oil Free Prophy Paste

Grit Flavour Code
Medium Mint 010/0001

Coarse Mint 010/0046

Medium Orange 010/0002

Coarse Orange 010/0047

Grit Flavour Code
Medium Mint 010/0051

Coarse Mint 010/0053

Medium Orange 010/0054

Coarse Orange 010/0052

ProphyPLUS Funky Flavours
Great for children
• The assortment jar of funky flavours (berry, watermelon, 

chocolate and candy floss) is specially formulated with a blend 
of medium and fine grit polishing agent and contains  
1.23% Sodium Fluoride Ion

• Gluten free formula that is Splatter free and easy to rinse

• Tub contains 200 single dose pots and 200 teddy motivation 
stickers

SealEDPLUS
Pit & Fissure Sealant

• A light cure radiopaque fluoride releasing sealant 
designed to protect the fissures. SealEDPLUS is an 
opaque low viscosity and flowable ensuring high 
penetration into the recesses of the etched enamel 
surface

• The fluoride releases during polymerisation and for 
several days after application providing maximum 
protection against caries

• Fluoride release of 2.52ppm after 24 hours

Prophylaxis Paste

Grit Flavour Colour Code
Medium Mint Green 010/0100

Coarse Mint Red 010/0101

Medium Cherry Green 010/0102

Coarse Cherry Red 010/0103

Code
010/0104

Product Code
2 x 2g Syringe & 5 Tips 010/1215

ProphyPLUS
Single Dose, Splatter Free
• Easy to rinse blend of polishing and cleaning agents containing 

Sodium Fluoride

• Medium Grit (Green) ideal for use before Composite Bonding, 
Sealants and placement of Orthodontic brackets

• Coarse Grit (Red) recommended for extra heavy staining such as 
tobacco and plaque deposits

• Tub contains 200 single dose pots

PREVENTION & ORAL HYGIENE

Pot 250g Pot 300g



15Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Mouthwash Tablets

Mouthwash 
Concentrate

Colour Coded  
Prophy+ Nylon Brushes
• Different coloured bristles for easy identification of brush hardness

• The choice between soft, medium or hard gives maximum control 
and precise cleaning and polishing

Pink - Soft

Purple - Medium

Blue - Hard

RA - Pack 50

Product Code
Soft 005/1000

Medium 005/1001

Hard 005/1002

Screw In - Pack  50

Product Code
Soft 005/2001

Medium 005/2002

Hard 005/2003

Colour Coded  
Prophy+ Polishing Cups
Latex Free
• Different coloured cups for easy identification of hardness

• The choice between soft, medium or hard gives maximum 
control and precise cleaning and polishing

Pink - Soft Purple - Medium Blue - Hard

RA - Pack 50

Product Code
Soft 005/5501

Medium 005/5502

Hard 005/5503

RA - Pack 720

Product Code
Soft 005/6001

Medium 005/6002

Hard 005/6003

Screw In - Pack 50

Product Code
Soft 005/5601

Medium 005/5602

Hard 005/5603

Screw In - Pack 720

Product Code
Soft 005/6101

Medium 005/6102

Hard 005/6103

Snap On - Pack 50

Product Code
Soft 005/5701

Medium 005/5702

Hard 005/5703

Snap On - Pack 720

Product Code
Soft 005/6201

Medium 005/6202

Hard 005/6203

Product Code
Spearmint 100ml Bottle 010/0050

Prophy+ Latex Free White Polishing Cups 

RA

Pack Size Code
Pack 50 005/0013

Pack 100 005/0010

Pack 144 005/0009

Pack 150 005/3002

Pack 720 005/0039

Screw In

Pack Size Code
Pack 50 005/5433

Pack 100 005/0033

Pack 144 005/0002

Pack 150 005/3000

Pack 720 005/0037

Snap On

Pack Size Code
Pack 50 005/5434

Pack 100 005/0032

Pack 144 005/0001

Pack 150 005/3001

Pack 720 005/0038

Prophylaxis Brushes & Cups
Prophy+ Bristle Brushes

Prophy+ Nylon Brushes

RA

Pack Size Code
Pack 50 005/5430

Pack 100 005/0007

Pack 144 005/0008

Pack 150 005/3004

Pack 720 005/0060

RA

Pack Size Code
Pack 50 005/5435

Pack 100 005/0004

Pack 144 005/0006

Pack 150 005/3005

Pack 720 005/0065

Screw In

Pack Size Code
Pack 50 005/5431

Pack 100 005/0031

Pack 150 005/3003

Screw In

Pack Size Code
Pack 100 005/0030

Pack 150 005/3006

PREVENTION & ORAL HYGIENE

Flavour Code
Lemon 010/0039

Thymol 010/0043

Mint 010/0044

1000 Tablets

Flavour Code
Orange 010/0045

Peppermint 010/0049

Assorted Flavours 010/0048



16 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Dental Dam Kit
Your Complete Isolation Solution

• Latex or non latex, these comprehensive kits contain all that 
is needed for panoral tooth isolation

• The ideal solution for significantly reducing the number 
of airborne particles created during Aerosol Generating 
Procedures and effectively sealing the oral cavity

Kit contains:  
Either 36 sheets of 6 x 6 medium latex dam or 20 sheets  
of 6 x 6 medium non latex dam, metal dental dam frame,  
dental dam punch, dental dam forceps, set of 7 dental  
dam clamps - 00, 2, 7, 8, 8A, 9, 14A.

Dental Dam Frames

Dental Dam Clamp  
Forceps

Dental Dam Punch
(Ainsworth Type)

Dental Dam AccessoriesNon Latex Dam
Light Blue Synthetic Polyisoprene

• Non-sterile, single use

• High Tensile strength

• 6" x 6"

Latex Dam
• Natural rubber latex

• 6" x 6"

Product Code
Non Latex Dam Kit 004/0042

Latex Dam Kit 004/0040

Product Code
Plastic 011/0070

Metal 009/2037

Code
009/2038

Code
009/3272

ENDODONTICS

Product Code
Thin 004/0032

Medium 004/0033

Heavy 004/0037

36 Sheets

Product Quantity Code
Medium 20 sheets 004/0046

Heavy 20 sheets 004/0047

Medium 80 sheets 004/0050

Heavy 80 sheets 004/0051

Dental Dam Template Dental Dam Clamp 
Sterilisation Tray
(clamps not included)

Code
009/2039

Code
009/3400

Also available in a cardboard 
box presentation.



17Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Dental Dam Clamps

Small upper 
molar

Upper and
lower molars
that are 
partially 
erupted or 
irregularly 
shaped

Upper bicuspids

Partially 
erupted 

molars

Upper 
molar 
clamp

Upper and
lower large 
molars that  
are partially 

erupted or 
irregularly 

shaped

General purpose 
flat jawed lower 

molar clamp

Upper & lower 
bicuspids

00

1

Upper central incisors 
& bicuspids

2A

4

14

Serrated 
jawed lower 
right molars

12A

Flat jawed 
clamp for small 
molars3

8A

8

14A

7

Upper & 
lower large 

bicuspids 2

Labial anterior

9

7
Wingless

Dental  
Dam  

Clamps

Other sizes available. Use Dental Dam Forceps for placement of clamps.

13A

Serrated 
jawed upper 
right and 
lower left 
molars

Size Code

00 004/0008

1 004/0070

2 004/0009

2A 004/0007

3 004/0071

Size Code

4 004/0072

7 004/0005

7 Wingless 004/0080

8 004/0010

8A 004/0011

Size Code

9 004/0012

12A 004/0073

13A 004/0074

14 004/0075

14A 004/0013

ENDODONTICS



18 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

ENDODONTICS

RootPLUS
Root Canal Sealant

• Two paste zinc oxide eugenol cement for permanent 
obturation of the root canal

• Space with the aid of obturation points

• The cement has  
excellent flow  
characteristics, is  
radiopaque and  
has a 6μm film  
thickness

• The pastes mix  
easily giving a  
smooth easy to  
use consistency

Product Code
8g Base, 3.5g Catalyst  
& Mixing Pad

004/0200

EndoPLUS Alternate Gutta Percha Points
Designed to match the size of canals prepared with  
Endo Plus Alternate Files. 0.04 Taper

EndoPLUS Alternate Paper Points
Designed to match the size of canals prepared with 
Endo Plus Alternate Files. 0.04 Taper

EndoPLUS Alternate  
Path Files
Enable for easier, safer and faster pre-shaping of 
the root canal  

• They are optimised for use with EndoPLUS Alternate files

• Sold in a blister pack of 4 files, available in 21mm, 25mm and 
31mm lengths

• Non sterile

20 25 35 45

EndoPLUS Alternate Files
An easy to use, single file system for efficient and 
effective shaping of the root canal 
 

• Manufactured from premium quality NiTi alloy material, 
EndoPLUS Alternate Reciprocating files benefit from 
advanced gold heat treatment for enhanced file flexibility

• High levels of file strength reduce cyclical fatigue compared 
to other NiTi file systems, resulting in longer time to failure 
and ability to reach the full working length with reduced risk 
of file breakage

• Superb cutting efficiency means shaping time is drastically 
reduced

• Available in 21mm, 25mm and 31mm lengths 

• Non sterile

• Sold individually in packs of 4 or as an assorted pack of all 
taper sizes

20 25 35 45

Size Pack Size Code
21mm Pack of 4 004/6050

25mm Pack of 4 004/6051

31mm Pack of 4 004/6052

ISO Code
ISO 20 004/6011

ISO 25 004/6012

ISO 35 004/6013

ISO 45 004/6014

Size Code
21mm 004/6020

25mm 004/6030

31mm 004/6040

ISO 20

Size Code
21mm 004/6023

25mm 004/6033

31mm 004/6043

ISO 40

Size Code
21mm 004/6024

25mm 004/6034

31mm 004/6044

ISO 20-45

Size Code
21mm 004/6022

25mm 004/6032

31mm 004/6042

ISO 35

ISO 25

Size Code
21mm 004/6021

25mm 004/6031

31mm 004/6041

Paper Points
15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70 80

Product Pack Size
Individual 15 - 80 Pack of 200

Assorted 15 - 40, 45 - 80 Pack of 200

Gutta Percha and Paper Points
In vials.

Gutta Percha Points
45 50 55 60 70 80 90 10010 15 20 25 30 35 40

Product Pack Size
Individual 10 - 100 Pack of 120

Assorted 15 - 40, 45 - 80, 90 - 140 Pack of 120

ISO Code
ISO 20 004/6001

ISO 25 004/6002

ISO 35 004/6003

ISO 45 004/6004

Pack 60

Pack 60



19Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

ENDODONTICS

Size Length Apical Diameter Torque Code
VO 19mm 0.19mm 5.00N/cm 004/6100

V1 21mm 0.18mm 5.00N/cm 004/6101

V1 25mm 0.18mm 5.00N/cm 004/6102

V1 31mm 0.18mm 5.00N/cm 004/6103

V2 21mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm 004/6104

V2 25mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm 004/6105

V2 31mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm 004/6106

Shaping

Assortment Code
VO 19mm, V1, V2 & T1, T2, T3 21mm 004/6130

VO 19mm, V1, V2 & T1, T2, T3 31mm 004/6131

VO 19mm, V1, V2 & T1, T2, T3 25mm 004/6132

Assorted Pack of 6

Size Length Apical Diameter Torque Code
T1 21mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm 004/6110

T1 25mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm 004/6111

T1 31mm 0.20mm 1.50N/cm 004/6112

T2 21mm 0.25mm 3.0N/cm 004/6113

T2 25mm 0.25mm 3.0N/cm 004/6114

T2 31mm 0.25mm 3.0N/cm 004/6115

T3 21mm 0.30mm 3.0N/cm 004/6116

T3 25mm 0.30mm 3.0N/cm 004/6117

T3 31mm 0.30mm 3.0N/cm 004/6118

T4 21mm 0.40mm 2.5N/cm 004/6120

T4 25mm 0.40mm 2.5N/cm 004/6121

T4 31mm 0.40mm 2.5N/cm 004/6122

T5 21mm 0.50mm 2.5N/cm 004/6123

T5 25mm 0.50mm 2.5N/cm 004/6124

T5 31mm 0.50mm 2.5N/cm 004/6125

Finishing

EndoPLUS Taper Gold
An easy-to-use system suitable for the majority 
of root canal treatments

• Manufactured from new generation of material offering 
higher cutting efficiency

• Optimum flexibility &  increased resistance to cyclical fatigue

• Non-sterile

• Sold in blister packs of 6 individual sizes or assorted

EndoPLUS  
Cold Spray
• 10cm tube ensures 

precise application  
onto cotton wool rolls  
or pellets

• Temperature of -45°C

• Evaporates immediately  
without residue

• Mint

Code
004/0210

EndoPLUS Taper Paper Points

EndoPLUS Taper 
Gutta Percha Points

ISO Size Code
ISO 20 F1 004/6200

ISO 25 F2 004/6201

ISO 30 F3 004/6202

ISO 40 F4 004/6203

ISO 50 F5 004/6204

Assorted F1-F3 004/6205

Assorted F4-F5 004/6206

Pack 60

ISO Size Code
ISO 20 F1 004/6220

ISO 25 F2 004/6221

ISO 30 F3 004/6222

Assorted F4-F5 004/6226

Pack 60

Gates Reamers
Pack of 6.

Peeso Reamers
Pack of 6.

Product Code
RA1 0.70mm 004/4010

RA2 0.90mm 004/4011

RA3 1.10mm 004/4012

RA4 1.30mm 004/4013

RA5 1.50mm 004/4014

RA6 1.70mm 004/4015

RA Assorted 1 - 6 004/4016

Product Code
RA1 0.50mm 004/4001

RA2 0.70mm 004/4002

RA3 0.90mm 004/4003

RA4 1.10mm 004/4004

RA5 1.30mm 004/4005

RA6 1.50mm 004/4006

RA Assorted 1 - 6 004/4007

Endo Instrument Holders
Endo Organiser Sets

Product Code
Rectangular 011/0181

Round 011/0182

Endo Instruments Holder

Endo Instrument Box

Product Code
48 Engine Files 011/0180

48 Hand Files 011/0185

Product Code
Aluminium, Open Base 011/0175

Plastic, Closed Base 011/0176

Replacement Sponges, Thick - 10mm, Pack of 25 011/0177

Replacement Sponges, Thin - 5mm, Pack of 50 011/0178

Replacement  
Endo Sponges

Product Pack Code
Thick - 10mm Pack 25 011/0177

Thin - 5mm Pack 50 011/0178

200ml



20 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Protect+  
Self-Seal Sterilisation Pouches
Easy to open pouches with triple seal end for extra protection 

• All individual Protect+ Self-Seal Sterilisation Pouches  
contain a sign and date area for an easy auditing process

• Manufactured from 60g medical weight sterile  
packaging paper and transparent blue  
PET/CPP-plastic composite laminate film

• Both paper and plastic are fully recyclable,  
refer to local/national recycling regulations

• Colour change confirms sterilisation

• Strong Triple Seal to prevent contamination

Monotrays
Standard 183 x 284mm,  
Mini 183 x 140mm.

Pack 200

Product Size Code
Burs & Endo Instruments 57 x 127mm 002/5000

Burs & Endo Holders 85 x 165mm 002/5001

Hand Instruments & HP’s 85 x 253mm 002/5002

Multiple Hand Instruments 135 x 278mm 002/5003

Push Bar Instrument Tray 190 x 330mm 002/5004

Full Instrument Tray 305 x 420mm 002/5006

Hand Instruments 90 x 230mm 002/5007

Multiple Hand Instruments 140 x 260mm 002/5008

Full Instrument Tray 300 x 450mm 002/5009

Full Instrument Tray 200 x 405mm 002/5010

Pack 50

Colour Code
Standard White 011/4010

Mini White 011/4011

Standard Green 011/4020

Standard Yellow 011/4021

Standard Blue 011/4022

Standard Orange 011/4023

Standard Rose 011/4024

Standard Lilac 011/4025

Pack 400

Colour Code
Standard White 011/4012

Mini White 011/4013

Standard Green 011/4015

Standard Yellow 011/4016

Standard Blue 011/4017

Standard Orange 011/4018

Standard Rose 011/4019

Standard Lilac 011/4009

Tray Lining 
Paper

PET Monotrays
• Single use plastic tray liners 

manufactured from fully 
recyclable PET plastic

Size Pack Size Code
183 x 284mm Pack 100 011/4006

183 x 284mm Pack 400 011/4008

Colour Code
Orange 002/0012O

Pink 002/0012P

Yellow 002/0012Y

Colour Code
White 002/0012

Blue 002/0012B

Green 002/0012G

Lilac 002/0012L

Pack 250

INFECTION CONTROL



21Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Masks

Transparent Face Masks  
Dispenser

Visor Frame and Shield

Protect+ Face Masks
Disposable, non-sterile medical face masks 
manufactured from soft non-woven material for 
extra comfort and breathability

• 3-ply Type IIR cotton face masks

• Highly breathable and comfortable

• Blue, ear loop

• 3mm thick

• Flexible nose strip made from insulated  
aluminium wire for added comfort

• Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE) ≥ 98%

• Compliant with EN 14683:2019+AC:2019

• Latex and glass fibre free

• Individual mask size - 175 x 95mm

• Box of 50

Product Code
20 x 12 x 10.5cm 011/0027

Code
002/0048

Product Code
White Frame with Crocodile Clip 011/0053

12 Visor Shields 011/0051

INFECTION CONTROL

Protect+ Instrument  
Cleaning Sachets
• Individual pre-dosed soluble sachets, specially formulated  

surface-active cleaner

• Rinseable for rapid residue removal

• Removes dirt, dried blood and other organic matter from Instruments, 
glassware and hard surfaces

• Suitable for use in Ultrasonic

• Unperfumed

• 1 x 17.5g sachet makes up  
3 litre solution

Protect+  
Ultrasonic Cleaner
• Specially formulated low foaming 

cleaner with proteolytic enzymes

• Triple enzyme for efficacy

• Non-Hazardous, unperfumed

• Suitable for use with Ultrasonics and 
Automatic washers in accordance 
with manufacturer’s instructions

• Dilute 5ml per 2 litres  
warm water

Product Code
1 Litre Bottle 002/0540

Product Code
17.5g Sachets 002/0541

Box 50

Instrument Cleaning Cassettes

Protect+ Pre Sterilisation 
& Bur Support Tray

Protect+  
Pre-Sterilisation Box

Product Code
1.25 Litre Box 011/4001

Bur Support Tray 011/4003

Product Code
3 Litre Box 011/4002



22 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

INFECTION CONTROL

Handcare 
Protect+ Autoclavable Nylon Scrub Brushes

Protect+ Hand Soap

Protect+   
Polythene Aprons

Aprons

Product Code
500ml Pump Bottle 002/0215

5 litre 002/0217

Product Code
With Handle 011/6050

Product Code
Without Handle 011/6055

Product Code
White - 67.5 x 101.5cm 002/0069

Blue - 67.5 x 101.5cm 002/0072

Pack 100

Product Code
200 x 220mm Wipes 002/0039

Code
011/4600

Product Code
X-Small 006/0021

Small 006/0022

Medium 006/0023

Large 006/0024

X-Large 006/0025

Box 100

Protect+ Alcohol Wipes
• Hard surface disinfection wipes for areas 

such as door handles, worktops, cabinets and 
general equipment

• Designed to disinfect surfaces quickly 
and effectively, the wipes have been 
independently tested to EN1276, EN13727 and 
EN16615 and are effective against a range of 
bacteria

• Strong and durable low-lint white wipes

• Contains 70% isopropyl alcohol and 305  
de-ionised water

• Re-sealable tubs with foil cap

Hard Surface Disinfection Wipes

Tub 200

Protect+  
Glove Dispenser

Gloves
Protect+ Powder Free Latex Gloves

Protect+ Bio All Purpose Sanitiser
An eco-friendly, naturally derived, 
environmentally responsible and sustainable 
cleaner and disinfectant
• Exceeds requirements of EN14476

• UK Production and supply chain  
reduces CO₂ impact from transport

• 0% manufacturing waste

• Not tested on animals

• Readily biodegradable  
(99% over <28 days)

• 5L concentrate can be diluted 1:10  
to create a ready to use (RTU)  
product or 1:100 for use within  
24 hours

Product Size Code
Lightly Fragranced Trigger Spray 750ml 002/0521

Unfragranced Trigger Spray 750ml 002/0522

Lightly Fragranced Concentrate 5 litre 002/0523

Unfragranced Concentrate 5 litre 002/0524

Product Code
500ml Pump Bottle 002/0520

Protect+ Bio Foam Hand Sanitiser
A naturally derived, alcohol and Quat free 
foaming hand sanitiser.  Highly efficacious, 
environmentally friendly and kind to skin
• Manufactured using renewable and sustainable  

technology, the plant based ingredients are bio-renewable

• Fragrance free making it ideal for all health care  
and food handling environments

• Formulated with an emollient and added Aloe Vera,  
making the foam gentle on skin and leaving hands  
hydrated, in contrast to alcohol-based hand gels,  
which strip the skin of moisture causing dryness  
and cracking following prolonged use

• Renewable and sustainable manufacturing  
technology

• Plant derived and carbon neutral

• 100% readily biodegradable, never tested on animals

• Post-consumer recycled bottles 

• 100% UK manufacture and supply chain

• Technology has no aquatic toxicity



23Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Barrier Envelopes

Air/Water Syringe Sleeves

Handpiece Barrier Sleeves

Barrier Film Roll Dispenser

Barrier Film Universal

Headrest Covers

Sensor Covers

Full Chair Covers

Barrier Tubing Sleeves

Half Chair Covers

PC Mouse Sleeves

Keyboard Sleeves

Code
002/0179

Size Code
158 x 89mm 002/0194

Size Code
838 x 914mm 002/0192

Size Code
1150 x 1450mm 002/0191

Size Pack Size Code
Size 0 Pack 100 002/0182

Size 1 Pack 100 002/0183

Size 2 Pack 300 002/0184

INFECTION CONTROL

Product Size Code
Clear 100 x 150mm Sheets 002/0180

Blue 100 x 150mm Sheets 002/0190

1200 Sheets per Roll

Size Code
64 x 250mm 002/0181

Box 500

Size Code
250 x 280mm 002/0185

Box 250
Box 500

Size Code
550 x 160mm 002/0193

Box 250

Box 225

Box 150

Size Code
41 x 203mm 002/0189

Box 500

Size Code
38 x 203mm 002/0188

Box 500

Product Code
55 x 450mm 002/0186

45 x 450mm 002/0187

Box 250

Bite Covers
Provide protection of plates for 
all systems without frames.

Product Code
No. 0 002/0175

No. 1 002/0176

No. 2 002/0177

Box 200

Protect+ Barrier Range



24 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Bib Rolls Paper

Plastic Bib Roll 
Dispensers

Bib Clip Rubber
Not autoclavable

Bib Rolls Plastic

Metal Bib Chains
Autoclavable

Colour Size Code
Orange 50 x 60cm 002/0028

Dark Blue 50 x 60cm 002/0042

Paper Bib Roll 
Dispenser

Code
011/0020

Code
011/0028

Colour Size Code
Blue 53 x 81cm 002/0065

Colour Code
White 011/0022

Blue 011/0023

Colour Code
Blue 011/0031

Red 011/0032

Yellow 011/0033

Green 011/0034

DISPOSABLES

Protect+ 3-in-1 Air/Water  
Disposable Syringe Tips
• Effective replacement for standard metal syringe tips with  

no conversion adapter required 

• Ensures instant dry air and prevents cross contamination

Colour Size Code
White 50 x 60cm 002/0019

Blue 50 x 60cm 002/0020

Green 50 x 60cm 002/0021

Roll of 80

Maxi Patient 
Paper Apron

Size Code
Width 90cm, Length 116cm 002/0090

Roll of 40 Sheets

Silicone Bib Clip
Autoclavable

Product Code
Red 011/0000

Pink 011/0001

Blue 011/0002

Green 011/0003

Yellow 011/0004

Assorted Pk 5 011/0006

Green - Pine Scented 011/0016

Yellow - Lemon Scented 011/0017

Pink - Vanilla Scented 011/0018

Blue - Talc Scented 011/0019

Product Code
White Interior/Clear Exterior 002/5800

Multi-Colour Interior/Clear Exterior 002/5801

Pack 250

Universal  
Film Mounts

Product Code
Roll 1000 002/0031

Roll 200



25Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Disposable 
Bib Holders

Serviette Bib 
Dispenser

Product Code
Transparent Blue 011/0025

Clear 011/0026

Cotton Rolls

Gauze Napkins

Cotton Pellet 
Dispenser

Cotton Pellets

Flexible Saliva 
Ejectors

Cotton Roll Dispenser
Not autoclavable

Gauze Sponges  
& Dispenser

Colour Code
White 002/0016

Blue 002/0017

Grey 002/0018

Red 002/0080

Yellow 002/0081

Size Pack Size Code
X-Small 3mm Pack 5400 011/0101

Small 4mm Pack 2700 011/0102

Medium 5.5mm Pack 1200 011/0103

Large 7mm Pack 630 011/0104

Product Code
5 x 5cm (2 x 2") 
Pack 200

002/0043

Dispenser 002/0044

Size Code
Small 4mm 011/0055

Medium 5mm 011/0024

Large 7mm 011/0056

Product Size Code
Clear 15cm with fixed tip 011/4250

White 15cm with fixed tip 011/4251

Blue 15cm with fixed tip 011/4252

Transparent Dispenser 16 x 14 x 11.4cm 011/0029

DISPOSABLES

Product Code
No. 1 002/0013

No. 2 002/0014

Pack 1000

Size Code
12.5 x 12.5cm 002/0023

15 x 15cm 002/0024

Pack 500

Bag 100

Size Code
2 x 45cm 002/0089

Box 250

Serviette Bibs

Box 500 - Size 32 x 48cm

Pastel - 3 Ply Code
Blue 002/0060

Green 002/0061

White 002/0062

Pink 002/0074

Lilac 002/0075

Bright - 2 Ply Code
Orange 002/0064

Dark Blue 002/0076

Black 002/0078

Fuchsia 002/0079

Dry Pads
Highly absorbent alternative to 
Cotton Rolls Pad covers Parotid 
gland and absorbs saliva.

Product Code
Small 002/0302

Large 002/0301

Box 50



26 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

501 Code
M 001/0501

C 001/0501C

503 Code
M 001/0503

522 Code
M 001/0522

C 001/0522C

520 Code
M 001/0520

519 Code
M 001/0519

504 Code
M 001/0504

525 Code
M 001/0525

527 Code
M 001/0527

543 Code
M 001/0543

582 Code
M 001/0582

556 Code
F 001/0556F

M 001/0556

C 001/0556C

521 Code
M 001/0521

526 Code
M 001/0526

530 Code
M 001/0530

544 Code
M 001/0544

607 Code
M 001/0607

557 Code
M 001/0557

C 001/0557C

531 Code
M 001/0531

545 Code
M 001/0545

623 Code
C 001/0623C

560 Code
M 001/0560

534 Code
M 001/0534

546 Code
M 001/0546

624 Code
M 001/0624

563 Code
M 001/0563

535 Code
M 001/0535

550 Code
M 001/0550

626 Code
M 001/0626

564 Code
F 001/0564F

M 001/0564

537 Code
M 001/0537

538 Code
M 001/0538

551 Code
M 001/0551

629 Code
M 001/0629

565 Code
M 001/0565

541 Code
M 001/0541

C 001/0541C

554 Code
M 001/0554

C 001/0554C

566 Code
M 001/0566

C 001/0566C

542 Code
M 001/0542

C 001/0542C

555 Code
M 001/0555

567 Code
M 001/0567

Diamond+ Burs
Perfection Plus Diamond burs are manufactured using a unique bonding 
technology ensuring a stronger bond and a uniform coating of diamond.

F = Fine Grit 
M = Medium Grit
C = Coarse Grit
Available as packs of 5 or 25.

ROTARY BURS

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.



27Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

636 Code
M 001/0636

745 Code
M 001/0745

656 Code
M 001/0656

710 Code
M 001/0710

643 Code
M 001/0643

708 Code
M 001/0708

640 Code
M 001/0640

679 Code
M 001/0679

700 Code
M 001/0700

637 Code
M 001/0637

638 Code
M 001/0638

657 Code
M 001/0657

721 Code
M 001/0721

645 Code
M 001/0645

709 Code
M 001/0709

659 Code
M 001/0659

730 Code
M 001/0730

733 Code
M 001/0733

630 Code
M 001/0630

632 Code
M 001/0632

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Steel Burs RA

3 Code
Pk 25 001/9103

6 Code
Pk 25 001/9016

1 Code
Pk 25 001/9101

1/2 Code
Pk 25 001/9100

4 Code
Pk 25 001/9104

7 Code
Pk 25 001/9017

2 Code
Pk 25 001/9102

5 Code
Pk 25 001/9105

8 Code
Pk 25 001/9018

Bur Stands

Bur Holder Metal
Autoclavable.

Bur Holder Plastic
Autoclavable base.

Product Code
24 Burs FG 011/0100

24 Burs RA 011/0105

24 Burs Mixed 011/0115

24 Burs HP 011/0160

48 Burs RA 011/0161

48 Burs FG 011/0162

72 Burs FG 011/0140

72 Burs RA 011/0145

72 Burs Mixed 011/0155

Product Code
24 Bur Mixed 011/0135

ROTARY BURS



28 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

FG Code
RD1/2 001/9412

FG Code
RD8 001/9420

FG Code
FF558 001/9445

FG Code
P330 001/9471

FG Code
P331 001/9472

FG Code
P332 001/9473

FG Code
RD1 001/9413

HP Code
TF701 001/9701

FG Code
TF700 001/9452

FG Code
TF701 001/9453

FG Code
TF1171 001/9454

FG Code
DF1157 001/9461

FG Code
DF1557 001/9463

FG Code
DF1558 001/9464

FG Code
RD2 001/9414

FG Code
IC35 001/9431

FG Code
IC34 001/9430

HP Code
TF702 001/9702

FG Code
RD3 001/9415

FG Code
IC36 001/9432

HP Code
TF703 001/9703

FG Code
RD4 001/9416

FG Code
IC37 001/9433

FG Code
FF57 001/9440

FG Code
RD5 001/9417

FG Code
FF556 001/9442

FG Code
RD6 001/9418

FG Code
FF557 001/9443

FG Code
RD7 001/9419

FG Code
FF557L 001/9444

RA Code
RD1 001/9401

RA Code
RD2 001/9402

RA Code
RD3 001/9403

RA Code
RD4 001/9404

RA Code
RD5 001/9405

RA Code
RD6 001/9406

RA Code
RD7 001/9407

RA Code
RD8 001/9408

Tungsten Carbide Burs
Perfection Plus Tungsten Carbide burs are manufactured to ensure 
maximum neck strength and optimum cutting tip hardness.

RD= Round
IC = Inverted Cone
FF = Flat Fissure
TF = Taper Fissure
DF = Domed Fissure
P = Pear
Pack of 1 - sold individually

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Product Code
Small 011/6200

Large 011/6201

Bur Nets
Autoclavable stainless steel bur net.  
Ideal for use during ultrasonic cleaning  
of rotary instruments and burs.

ROTARY BURS



29Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Cartridge  
Syringe
Breech loading.

Stainless Steel Self-Aspirating  
Syringe
Side loading.

Stainless Steel  
Intraligamental  
Syringe

Universal Syringe 
Re-Capper

Aspirating  
Syringe
Side loading.

EasiJect
Single Use Sterile Dental Needles 
• Silicone coating substantially reduces pain and tissue trauma

• Tri-bevel point for easy tissue penetration without coring

• High tech steel tube, non-toxic, pyrogenic free

• Round cutting edge to protect the gum

• Available in Non-Metric  
(Imperial) or Metric Thread

• More sizes available on request

Metric Thread Code
27G x 25mm 013/0301

27G x 35mm 013/0303

30G x 12mm 013/0306

30G x 16mm 013/0307

30G x 21mm 013/0308

Code
075/0015

Product Size Code
Imperial 1.8ml 013/0033

Imperial 2.2ml 013/0034

Metric 1.8ml 013/0036

Product Size Code
Metric 1.8ml 013/0021

Metric 2.2ml 013/0023

Imperial 1.8ml 013/0024

Imperial 2.2ml 013/0038

Product Size Code
Metric 1.8ml 013/0020

Metric 2.2ml 013/0022

Imperial 1.8ml 013/0025

Imperial 2.2ml 013/0026

Product Size Code
Imperial 2.2ml 013/0035

Metric 2.2ml 013/0037

Suture+
• Suture+ is a black, braided, wax treated,  

non-absorbent surgical silk 577 suture 

• Gauge 3/0. Length 45cm

• 22mm Circle Cutting needle

Product Code
Box of 12 013/0500

SURGICAL NEEDLES

Imperial Thread Code
27G x 21mm 013/0200

27G x 25mm 013/0201

27G x 35mm 013/0203

30G x 12mm 013/0206

30G x 21mm 013/0208

30G x 25mm 013/0209

Box 100



30 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

HAND INSTRUMENTS - ROUND

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Probes
Single Ended 
5.5 mm Handles  
approx. 19g weight

Double Ended 
5.5mm Handles approx. 20g weight

Deluxe Instruments Round
A premium range of hand instruments manufactured in 
sections. The tips are manufactured for optimum strength 
and handles for very high corrosion resistance.

No. Code
Explorer 23 015/0003

No. Code
6 015/0052

No. Code
8 015/0053

No. Code
9 015/0054

No. Code
54 015/0051

Perio Screening Probes 
5.5mm Handles approx. 19g weight

No. Code
14W 015/0110

No. Code
CPITN-C 015/0104

No. Code
CPITN-E 015/0114

No. Code
UNC 15 015/0105

No. Code
11 Briault 015/0050

No. Code
5/6 015/0970

No. Code
8W/14W 015/0020

Carvers
Double Ended Solid 
6mm approx. 24g weight

No. Code
Wards 2 015/0360

No. Code
Hollenbach 3 015/0356

No. Code
Osteo Mitchell Trimmer 015/0361

No. Code
DG16 (Explorer Type) 015/0462

No. Code
Williams/Exp 23 015/01112



31Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

HAND INSTRUMENTS - ROUND

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Burnishers
Double Ended Solid 6mm approx. 24g weight

No. Code
1L 015/0304

No. Code
21 015/0305

No. Code
1 015/0303

Scalers
Single Ended 
6mm diameter  
approx. 23g

Double Ended Solid 
6mm diameter approx. 24g

No. Code
H6/H7 Hygienist 015/0713

No. Code
MacFarlane 4/5 015/0726

No. Code
MacFarlane 2/3 015/0725

No. Code
H4 015/0650

No. Code
H5 015/0651

No. Code
H6 015/0652

Double Ended Hollow 
8mm diameter approx. 12g

No. Code
H6/H7 Hygienist 025/0700

Curettes
Double Ended Hollow 8mm diameter approx. 12g

No. Code
1/2 025/0705

No. Code
3/4 025/0708

No. Code
5/6 025/0709

No. Code
7/8 025/0710

No. Code
13/14 025/0707

No. Code
11/12 025/0706

No. Code
9/10 025/0711

No. Code
Bone Curette Lucas 86 015/0690

No. Code
U15/U30 015/0660



32 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

HAND INSTRUMENTS - ROUND

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Excavators Plastic Filling Instruments
Double Ended 
6mm approx. 24g weight

Double Ended 
6mm approx. 24g weight

No. Code
123/124 015/0200

No. Code
17 015/0207

No. Code
154 015/0256

No. Code
1 015/0253

No. Code
125/126 015/0201

No. Code
18 015/0208

No. Code
155 015/0257

No. Code
6 015/0266

No. Code
18 015/0261

No. Code
131/132 015/0204 No. Code

178 015/0259

No. Code
129/130 015/0203

No. Code
19 015/0209

No. Code
156 015/0258

No. Code
153 015/0268

No. Code
133/134 015/0205

No. Code
179 015/0260



33Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

HAND INSTRUMENTS - OCTAGONAL

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Deluxe Instruments Octagonal
A premium range of hand instruments manufactured 
in sections. The tips are manufactured for optimum 
strength and handles for very high corrosion resistance.

Probes
Single Ended 
4.75mm Handles approx. 17g weight

No. Code
6 045/0052

No. Code
8 045/0053

No. Code
9 045/0054

No. Code
54 045/0051

Perio Screening Probes 
4.75mm Handles approx. 17g weight

No. Code
14W 045/0110

No. Code
CP-11 045/0102

No. Code
CPITN-C 045/0104

No. Code
CPITN-E 045/0108

No. Code
Williams 045/0116

No. Code
2/54 045/0127

No. Code
5/6 045/0125

No. Code
5/8 045/0126

No. Code
8/9 045/0123

No. Code
10 045/0124

No. Code
14W/54 045/0117

Double Ended 
4.75mm Handles approx. 20g weight

Pluggers
Double Ended Solid 
5.5mm approx. 21g weight

No. Code
Blacks 0/1 045/0312

No. Code
Blacks 1/2 045/0313



34 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

HAND INSTRUMENTS - OCTAGONAL

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Excavators

No. Code
131/132 045/0204

No. Code
17 045/0207

No. Code
123/124 045/0200

No. Code
133/134 045/0205

No. Code
18 045/0208

No. Code
125/126 045/0201

No. Code
145/146 045/0216

No. Code
129/130 045/0203

No. Code
19 045/0209

No. Code
127/128 045/0202

Double Ended 
5.5mm approx. 21g weight

No. Code
157/158 045/0215

No. Code
245 045/0217

Burnishers
Double Ended Solid 
5.5mm approx. 21g weight

No. Code
21 045/0305

No. Code
25/26 045/0307

No. Code
27/29 045/0309

No. Code
1L 045/0304

No. Code
1 045/0303



35Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

HAND INSTRUMENTS - OCTAGONAL

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Plastic Filling Instruments
Double Ended 5.5mm approx. 21g weight

No. Code
18 045/0261

No. Code
21 045/0275

No. Code
1 045/0253

No. Code
49 045/0265

No. Code
6 045/0266

No. Code
156 045/0258

No. Code
154 045/0256

No. Code
155 045/0257

No. Code
166 045/0271

No. Code
12 045/0252

No. Code
178 045/0259

No. Code
179 045/0260

No. Code
181 045/0278

No. Code
Mortonson 2 045/0269

No. Code
DE G 045/0270

Carvers
Double Ended Solid 5.5mm approx. 21g weight

No. Code
Wards 2 045/0360

No. Code
Wards 1 045/0359

No. Code
Hollenbach 3 045/0356

No. Code
Hollenbach 3.5 045/0357

No. Code
Osteo Mitchell Trimmer 045/0361

No. Code
Cleoid Discoid 5t 045/0342

No. Code
Wax Carver/Spatula No. 5 045/0504



36 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Mouth Props
Made from TPE
Autoclavable

Product Code
Small - Yellow 011/0250

Medium - Green 011/0251

Large - Purple 011/0252

Scalers
Plastic Autoclavable  
Implant Scalers

Pack Size Code
Pack of 4 013/0100

Cheek Retractors
Austin Retractor

Minnesota Retractor
Plastic Retractors 
with Handle
Autoclavable

Plastic Retractors
Autoclavable

Scalpel Blade Handles

Product Code

No. 3 Stainless Steel 013/0002

No. 4 Stainless Steel 013/0003

Code
009/3202

Code
009/3200

HAND INSTRUMENTS - OCTAGONAL

Product Code
Adult 011/0090

Child 011/0091

Pack 2

Product Code
Adult 011/0092

Child 011/0093

Pack 2

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Scalers Scalers

Elevators

Single Ended Solid
5.5mm approx. 24g weight

Double Ended Solid
5mm approx. 21g weight

Double Ended Solid
8mm approx. 24g weight

No. Code
H4 045/0650

No. Code
U15 045/0660

No. Code
152 045/0661

No. Code
9 045/0675



37Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Deluxe Forceps
Perfection Plus Deluxe Forceps are manufactured from AISI420. 
This high grade Stainless Steel delivers the perfect balance 
between aesthetic and corrosion resistance whilst the knurling 
on the handle provides a positive grip for optimum control.

The dentition diagrams illustrate the appropriate pattern to 
tooth relationship.

Extraction Forceps

Adult Patterns

No. 1 Code
Upper Central & Canines 055/0000

No. 22 Code
Lower Molars 055/0010

No. 73 Code
Lower Molars 055/0020

No. 2 Code
Upper Laterals 055/0002

No. 29 Code
Upper Roots 055/0012

No. 74 Code
Lower Roots 055/0022

No. 7 Code
Upper Roots & Bicuspids 055/0004

No. 33 Code
Lower Roots 055/0104

No. 13 Code
Lower Premolar 055/0052

No. 17 Code
Upper Molars Right 055/0006

No. 51 Code
Upper Roots 055/0106

No. 18 Code
Upper Molars Left 055/0008

No. 67 Code
Upper Wisdoms 055/0018

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

This is only a selection of our most popular extraction forceps.  Other patterns available on request.

No. 74N Code
Small Lower Roots 055/0024



38 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Child Patterns

Deluxe Rongeur Forceps
Used for trimming and  
re-contouring alveolar bone a 
nd gross tissue removal.

The dentition diagrams illustrate the 
appropriate pattern to tooth relationship.

No. 75 Code
Lower Bicuspids 055/0025

No. 76 Code
Upper Roots 055/0026

No. 76N Code
Small Upper Roots 055/0028

No. 37 Code
Upper Incisors  
& Canines

055/0014

No. 138 Code
Upper Teeth  
& Roots

055/0034

No. 86 Code
Lower Molars 055/0030

No. 39 Code
Upper Molars 055/0016

No. 158 Code
Upper Molars 055/0038

No. 161 Code
Lower Molars 055/0036

No. 3 Code
Deluxe Rongeur 
Forceps

055/0003

No. 94 Code
Upper Wisdoms 055/0158

No. 89 Code
Upper Molars Right 055/0031

No. 123 Code
Lower Teeth 055/0032

No. 162 Code
Lower Central  
& Roots

055/1002

No. 95 Code
Upper Molars Right 055/0160

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

This is only a selection of our most popular extraction forceps.  Other patterns available on request.



39Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Elevators

Elevators 

Warwick JamesCoupland Chisels

Luxation Instruments
Preferred Instrument for  
Performing Gentle Extractions

Luxation Kit
The presentation boxed Luxation Kit comprises 
of four luxation instruments, a straight and 
curved blade version in two different widths, 
a root pick elevator and a sharpening stone to 
keep the instruments in perfect condition.

Kit Contains:
1 each 3S, 3C, 5S, 5C, sharpening stone and  
root tip pick instrument.

Satin Finish Handle

Cryer

Product Code
No. 1 065/0000

No. 2 065/0002

No. 3 065/0004

Product Code
Left 065/0010

Right 065/0012

Straight 065/0014

Product Code
Left 30 065/0006

Right 31 065/0008

Product Code

Kit 015/0670

Luxation Elevator 3S 015/0671

Luxation Elevator 3C 015/0672

Luxation Elevator 5S 015/0673

Luxation Elevator 5C 015/0674

Root Tip Pick Instrument 065/0015

Sharpening Stone 065/0070

Sharpening Stone Rectangular 065/0071

Double Ended 
Instrument

Elevator 3S 
Straight Elevator 3C 

Curved

Elevator 5C 
Curved

Sharpening 
Stone

Elevator 5S 
Straight

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.

Left

Straight

Right

1

2

3

Left
30

Right
31



40 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Kelly

Scissors

Dressing Scissors

Needle Holders

Spencer-Wells

Haemostatic Forceps

Mosquito

General Purpose

Scissors

Spencer Suture

Iris

Gillies

Castroviejo

Mayo-Hegar

Crilewood

Product Code

13cm 075/0068 Product Code

16cm 075/0012

Product Code

14cm 075/0014

Product Code

15cm 075/0006

Product Code

15cm 075/0004

Product Code

18.5cm 075/0070

Product Code

13cm Straight 075/0062

13cm Curved 075/0063

Product Code

16cm Curved 075/0064

16cm Straight 075/0066

Product Code

11.5cm Straight 075/0050

11.5cm Curved 075/0052

Product Code

15cm Sharp/Sharp 075/0058

15cm Sharp/Blunt Curved 075/0060

13cm Sharp/Blunt Curved 075/0061

Product Code

15cm Curved 075/0018

15cm Straight 075/0020

Product Code

12.5cm Straight 075/0000

12.5cm Curved 075/0002

ANCILLARY INSTRUMENTS

This is only a selection of our most popular patterns.  Other patterns available on request.



41Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Mouth Mirrors & Handles

Mirror Handles

Front Surface  
Mirror Heads
Produce a reflection on the 
front surface of the mirror 
and offers incomparable 
sharpness.

Rear Plane  
Mirror Heads
Rear surface mirrors have reflective 
surfaces (through evaporation 
of aluminium) on the back of the 
mirror glass.

Product Code
Round 015/0151

Octagonal 045/0150

Product Code
No.4 Box 12 011/0008

No.5 Box 12 011/0009

No.4 Box 50 011/1020

Product Code
No.4 Box 12 011/0013

No.5 Box 12 011/0014

No.4 Box 50 011/1021

Code Rings
For Easy Identification Of Instruments

Colour Pack Size Code
Blue Pack of 50 003/5115

Brown Pack of 50 003/5120

Green Pack of 50 003/5125

Grey Pack of 50 003/5130

White Pack of 50 003/5140

Yellow Pack of 50 003/5145

Black Pack of 50 003/5150

Red Pack of 50 003/5155

Assorted Pack of 400 003/5110

Adams Pliers

Product Code
Plier 64  Flat Beak 075/0112

Plier 65  Round Beak 075/0114

Instrument kits
Deluxe Exam Kit 2

Products included Code
Mirror Handle

Mirror Head 4 Plane Surface  
x 1 head only

H6/H7 Scaler Hollow Handle

PFI 6

Probe 14W

College Tweezer not locking

5 Instrument Push Bar Tray

045/0002

Deluxe Restorative Kit

Products included Code
Excavator 127/128

Wards Carver 2

Burnisher 1L

Blacks 1/2

PFI 2

5 Instrument Push Bar Tray

045/0003

Deluxe Conservation Kit

Products included Code
Mirror Handle

Mirror Head 4 Plane Surface x 1 head only

Probe 6

College Tweezer not locking

PFI 1

PFI 156

Excavator 155/156

Excavator 131/132

Burnisher 18

Blacks 154

Carver Wards 1

10 Instrument Push Bar Tray

045/0005

045/0052

045/0253

045/0258

045/0214

045/0204

045/0208

045/0256

045/0359

ANCILLARY INSTRUMENTS

Tweezers
College Tweezers
Deluxe tweezers are non-magnetic with a Satin Finish.

Product Code
Deluxe Satin Plain 075/0100

Product Code
Deluxe Locking Satin Angled 075/0104

Product Code
Deluxe Locking Satin Serrated 075/0106

Product Code
Deluxe Satin Serrated 075/0102

Locked

Open



42 Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

Aluminium Instrument Trays Instrument Cassettes

Plastic Instrument Trays

Elevator Cassette Tray

Product Code

Blue 011/6032

Gold 011/6030

Silver 011/6031

Green 011/6034

Cover - Silver only 011/6037

Rack 11 Instruments 011/6022

Rack 17 Instruments 011/6025

Product Size Code

5 Instruments Blue 6.7 x 18.5 x 1.5cm 011/6060B

5 Instruments Green 6.7 x 18.5 x 1.5cm 011/6060G

10 Instruments Blue 13 x 18.5 x 1.5cm 011/6062B

10 Instruments Green 13 x 18.5 x 1.5cm 011/6062G

10 Instruments Red 13 x 18.5 x 1.5cm 011/6062R

20 Instruments Blue 28.5 x 18.5 x 2.5cm 011/6064B
Product Code

Gold 011/6012

Silver 011/6016

Cover Silver 011/6038

Tray Rack 8 Instruments 011/6021

Code

011/6065

Without Rack - 28.4 x 18.3cm

Product Code

White 011/6004

With Rack - 28.4 x 18.3cm

Product Code

Blue 011/6008

White 011/6010

Red 011/6011

Push Bar Instrument Trays 
A perfect match with Protect+ Self-Seal 
Sterilisation Pouches!
• Removable push bar holds instruments securely in place reducing 

the chance of sharps injuries

• Fits easily into washer disinfector or autoclave. Interchangeable 
coloured silicone strips can be replaced when worn

3 Instruments - 5.5 x 18.5 x 1cm 

Protect+ Sterilisation Pouches - 135 x 278mm Protect+ Sterilisation Pouches - 135 x 278mm

5 Instruments - 8 x 18.5 x 1cm

7 Instruments - 10 x 18.5 x 1cm 10 Instruments - 11.4 x 18.5 x 1cm

Product Code

Blue 011/6066B

Green 011/6066G

Grey 011/6066GR

Red 011/6066R

White 011/6066W

Yellow 011/6066Y

Product Code

Blue 011/6070B

Green 011/6070G

Grey 011/6070GR

Red 011/6070R

White 011/6070W

Yellow 011/6070Y

Product Code

Blue 011/6072B

Green 011/6072G

Grey 011/6072GR

Red 011/6072R

White 011/6072W

Yellow 011/6072Y

Product Code

Blue 011/6068B

Green 011/6068G

Grey 011/6068GR

Red 011/6068R

White 011/6068W

Yellow 011/6068Y

Pack Size Code

Pack of 200 002/5003

Protect+ Sterilisation Pouches - 190 x 330mm

Pack Size Code

Pack of 200 002/5004

Protect+ Sterilisation Pouches - 190 x 330mm

Pack Size Code

Pack of 200 002/5004

Pack Size Code

Pack of 200 002/5003

INSTRUMENT TRAYS

28.4 x 18.3cm

18.3 x 14.1cm

21 x 19.5 x 3cm



43Email sales@perfectionplus.com        www.perfectionplus.com

A
Adams pliers 41

Air/Water syringe sleeves 23

Air/Water 3-in-1 disposable  
syringes tips 24

Alginate 11

Alginate mixing bowl 13

Alginate spatulas  13

Alcohol disinfectant Wipes 22

Amalgam carriers  7

Amalgam wells 7

Aprons 22

Applicators 6

Articulating paper 12

Articulating paper forceps   12

 

B 

Barrier envelopes 23

Barrier film & dispenser 23

Barrier sleeves 23

Bib Holders & clips/chains  24, 25

Bib Rolls & dispensers  24

Bio all purpose sanitiser  22

Bio foam hand sanitiser   22

Bite registration material 11

Bond application brush tips/handles 6

Bonding systems 5

Bulk fill composite 4

Burnishers  34

Bur nets 28

Bur holders  27

Bur support tray  22

C 

Calcium hydroxide liner  8

Carvers  35

Cavity liner applicator  8

Cement spatulas  8

Chair covers 23

Cheek retractors 36

Code rings 41

Composites 3

Core build-up materials 4

Cotton pellets & dispenser  25

Cotton rolls 25

Cotton roll dispensers  25

Crown remover  9

Crown scissors  9

Curettes 32

D 

Dental dams  16

Dental dam instruments  & kits 16

Dental dam clamps 17

Diamond burs 26, 27

Disinfectant wipes  22

Disposable dappen dishes  6

Disposable impression trays  13

Disposable tips  13

Dry pads 25

E 

Endodontic instrument holders  19

Endodontic instruments & files  19

EndoPLUS cold spray 19

Elevators  39

Etch gels  6

Excavators  34

Extraction forceps  37, 38

F 

Face masks  21

Face mask dispenser  21

Film mounts  24

Finishing strips 10

Finishing & polishing discs 10

Flowable composite  3

Flowable tips  6

G 

Gates reamers  19

Gauze napkins  25

Gauze sponges & dispenser  26

Glass ionomer  5, 8

Glass mixing slabs  7

Gloves & dispenser  22

Gutta percha points  18, 19

Glass dappen dishes  6

H 

Hand sanitisers 22

Hand soap  22

Handpiece barrier sleeves 23

Hard surface wipes 22

Headrest covers 23

Heaemostatic forceps 40

I 
Implant scalers  36

Impression putty  11

Impression trays  13

Impression tray material  12

Impression wash 12

Instrument cassettes  42

Instrument cleaner 21

Instrument cleaning tray support 21

Instrument kits 41

Instrument trays  42

L 

Latex gloves  22

Luting cement 8

Luxation instruments  39

K 

Keyboard sleeves 23

M 

Matrix bands  7

Matrix retainers 7

Matrix strips 7

Micro applicators 6

Mixing bowl 13

Mixing pads 7

Mixing wells 6

Monotrays 20

Mouth mirrors & handles 41

Mouth props 36

Mouthwash concentrate 15

Mouthwash tablets 15

N 

Needles 29

Needle etch tips  6

Needle holders 40

Needle re-capper 30

Nitrile gloves 22

P 

Paper points 18, 19

PC mouse sleeves 23

Peeso reamers 19

Perio probes 30, 33

Pit & fissure sealant 14

Plastic filling instruments 32, 35

Pluggers 33

Polishing discs 10

Polishing strips 10

Pre-sterilisation box 21

Pre-sterilisation trays 21

Probes 30, 33

Prophy brushes & cups  15

Prophylaxis paste 14

R 

Retainer boxes 25

Retraction cord 13

Retraction paste 12

Retractors 36

Root canal sealer 18

S 

Saliva ejectors & dispenser 25

Scalers 31, 36

Scalpel blade handles 36

Scissors 40

Screw posts 10

Scrub brushes 22

Sensor covers 23

Sterilisation pouches 20

Serviette bibs & dispensers 25

Steel burs 27

Sutures 29

Syringes 29

T 

TC burs 28

Temporary filling material 9

Temporary crown & bridge material  9

Tray adhesive 13

Tray liners 20

Tubing sleeves 23

Tweezers 41

U 

Ultrasonic cleaner  21

V 

Visor shields  21

Visor frames 21

W 

Wooden Wedges 6

Z 

Zinc oxide eugenol cement 8

Zinc phosphate cement 8

Zinc polycarboxylate cement 8

INDEX



Perfection Plus Limited
6 Westwood Court, Brunel Road,  

Totton, Hampshire SO40 3WX,  
United Kingdom

sales@perfectionplus.com

Perfection Plus EU Limited
The Black Church, St Mary's Place,  

Dublin, Ireland DO7 P4AX 
regulatory@perfectionplus.com


